Komm mit! 2: 2-3

10

11

12

13

Horizontal
1) WHAT DON'T YOU LIKE?(CASUAL,SG)
8) THIRST
9) RADIO

11) TO BE THIRSTY
12) TENNIS RACKET
13) BAVARIAN SPECIALTY
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Vertical
DO YOU WANT ANYTHING ELSE?(CAUSAL,
SG)
TO GIVE A GIFT
DO YOU HAVE ANY IDEA?(CAUSAL,SGO
ALARM CLOCK
(FRAMED) PAINTING
MADE OF GOLD
MADE OF SILVER
RING
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